Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 08/13/2025
Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377
Pee Wee Barrel Results

80% Payback
Placings
1 Ruby Kroll Pablo
2 Maven Cummings Dreamer
3 Rae Lyn Carr Maggie

No o b~

30.054 $
42.985 S
54.565 $

15.00
10.00
5.00



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 08/13/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

80% Payback plus $1,000 Money Added

Open Barrel Results

Paying to 5 Placings

1D Placings
1 Shirley Cooper
2 Beckett Stock - 1
3 Stephanie Higgins
4 PollyJo Kroll

2D Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1 Brittany Anderson - 1

2 Bettina Hoesel
3 KimYore-1
4 Jacquie Preston - 2
5 Bobbi Johnson - 1
6 Kim Yore - 2
7 Delaney Johnson
8 Melanie Nevares
9 Dawn Oien -2

10 Lillian Taylor

11 Megan mcglothern

3D Placings
1 Sandra Fischer
2 Peyton Lovejoy
3 Brooklynn Bell
4 Hadley Noble
5 Jodi Kvinsland
6 Hope Goff
7 Kali Hojem
Kaydence Hill
9 Kathryn Holden
10 Mandee dudley
11 Maeve Doll

12 Jill Schrader
13 Missy Murphy
14 Jeremiah Long

17.629
18.129
18.629
19.129
19.629

Couny N on Profit
Yatzee

PC Mulberry Sun
PollyJo Kroll

Judge Six

First to Judge

IMA Girl Fling
Sassys Lil Chick
Prince

ZS A Magic Man
Maybelline
Technicolour Flame
Honorable Frenchman
Mollies Pretty Slick
Slick Jewel

HellsFamousAngel
Lil Snip of Dual Rey
Triggalicious
Goldie

Runnin Down First
Smokin Britches
Racin The Judge
Athena

KH Cowboy Casanova
Geee Six

Showgirl

RT goalies advice

CW Pocos Frost
RT Off Ta Church

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

17.629
17.716
18.058
18.105

18.248

18.27
18.282
18.289

18.33
18.337
18.423
18.426
18.479
18.488
18.582

18.646
18.657
18.717
18.731

18.79
18.832
18.833
18.844
18.864
18.871
18.885

18.889

18.949
18.993

71
S 4,124.00

$ 1,072.24
S 94852
S 824.80
$ 701.08
S 577.36

348.48
294.87
241.25
187.64

wvrrnN-un-un

284.56
237.13
189.70
142.28

94.85

wnununn

S 247.44
S 206.20
S 164.96
S 123.72
S 82.48



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/13/2025

15 Winter Felter River 19.024
16 Josie Fuccillo RNR Ultimate Hayday 19.076
17 Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 19.086
18 Christiana Hoesel Colonel Call me Miss 19.093
19 Dianne Ryan Hawks and Ruffles 19.101
4D Placings
1 Alyssa Hogue Chief 19.16 S 210.32
2 Kaidence Yancey - 1 Mecom Blue Sapphire 19.169 S 175.27
3 Taya Hass- 1 Corona 19.191 S 140.22
4 Morgan Jonsson Silverado Charm 19.193 S 105.16
5 Riley Barrett Datsa kipa Frenchman 19.278 S 70.11
6 Chloe Eley Best B A Fancy Chick 19.29
7 Jacquie Preston -1 One For Believin 19.401
8 Emily McArthur Skip 19.439
9 Dawn Oien -1 Easyblustreak 19.458
5D Placings
1 Anna Mills Theo 19.678 S 173.21
2 lJillian Phelps Linda 19.694 S 144.34
3 Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers 19.732 § 115.47
4 Ashley Federspiel Ben 19.846 S 86.60
5 Emma Adams Zorro 19.943 S 57.74
6 Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae 19.988
7 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 20.034
8 Paige Saarela Daisy 20.12
9 Brynley Hutchins Captain 20.241
10 Taya Hass - 2 Moon 20.459
11 Kira Harwell April 20.468
12 Harmony Hodgson Horse? 20.563
13 Beckett Stock - 2 Sassy 20.689
14 Nicholas Gordon - 2 Dashin for dynamite 20.721
15 Sarah Haley Barons Dashin Zan 20.882
16 Sarah Flansburg Maizey 21.033
16 Shannon Huber Wayne 21.046
18 Jacki Carr Zeus 21.464
19 Kyla Kelly - 1 Rosie 21.519
20 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 22.531
21 Karl Vogel Mississippi 37.777
No Time

Brittany Anderson - 2

Pc Barjeweled

Maile Ayers Jerry Del Rey
Bobbi Johnson - 2 Sassy
Quinny Doll Copper

Hailee mclellan

FR Judge My chips



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/13/2025
Mackinzie Jaramillo Twix
Dawn Oien - 3 Fame Dun Bother Me



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1D Placings
1 Shirley Cooper
2 Stephanie Higgins
3 PollyJo Kroll
4

2D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel
2 Jacquie Preston - 2
3 Melanie Nevares
4 Lillian Taylor
5 Megan mcglothern

3D Placings

1 Peyton Lovejoy

2 Hadley Noble

3 Jodi Kvinsland

4 Hope Goff

5 Kali Hojem

6 Kathryn Holden

7 Mandee dudley

8 Missy Murphy

9 Winter Felter
10 Chris Jerde
11 Christiana Hoesel

4D Placings
1 Chloe Eley
2 Jacquie Preston -1
3 Emily McArthur

5D Placings
1 lJillian Phelps

Show Date 08/13/2025

17.629
18.129
18.629

19.129
19.629

Couny N on Profit
PC Mulberry Sun
PollyJo Kroll

First to Judge
Sassys Lil Chick
Technicolour Flame
Mollies Pretty Slick
Slick Jewel

Lil Snip of Dual Rey
Goldie

Runnin Down First
Smokin Britches

Racin The Judge

KH Cowboy Casanova
Geee Six

CW Pocos Frost
River

Hesa First Down French
Colonel Call me Miss

Best B A Fancy Chick
One For Believin
Skip

Linda

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377
Race #2 Open Barrel Results
80% Payback plus $500 Money Added
Paying to 2 Placings

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

17.629
18.058
18.105

18.27
18.289
18.426
18.488
18.582

18.657
18.731

18.79
18.832
18.833
18.864
18.871
18.949
19.024
19.086
19.093

19.29
19.401
19.439

19.694

S

v nn

wrWn wnWn

wnWn

S

s

32
1,012.00

263.12
232.76
202.40
172.04
141.68

157.87
105.25

139.66
93.10

121.44
80.96

103.22
68.82

85.01



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 08/13/2025
2 Judy Hess LHT Playin Checkers 19.732 S 56.67
3 Teaka Dahlstrom SQHR Miss Bonae 19.988
4 Alicia Fox JDK Dreamsicle 20.034
5 Paige Saarela Daisy 20.12
6 Kira Harwell April 20.468
7 Sarah Flansburg Maizey 21.033
8 Shannon Huber Wayne 21.046
9 Khloe Kreischer Krazy Glue 22.531
10 Karl Vogel Mississippi 37.777

No Time



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 08/13/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Youth Barrel Results
80% Payback
Paying to 2 Placings

1D Time = 18.657
2D Time = 19.157
3D Time = 19.657
4D Time = 20.157
5D Time = 20.657

1D Placings
1 Peyton Lovejoy
2 Brooklynn Bell
3 Hadley Noble
4 Hope Goff
5 Kaydence Hill
6 Maeve Doll
7 Josie Fuccillo

2D Placings
1 Alyssa Hogue
2 Taya Hass -1
3 Chloe Eley

3D Placings
1 Jillian Phelps
2 Ashley Federspiel
3 Emma Adams

4D Placings
1 Taya Hass - 2
2 Kira Harwell
3 Harmony Hodgson

5D Placings
1 Kyla Kelly - 1
2 Khloe Kreischer

No Time
Quinny Doll
Mackinzie Jaramillo

Lil Snip of Dual Rey
Triggalicious

Goldie

Smokin Britches
Athena

Showgirl

RNR Ultimate Hayday

Chief
Corona
Best B A Fancy Chick

Linda
Ben
Zorro

Moon
April
Horse?

Rosie
Krazy Glue

Copper
Twix

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

18.657
18.717
18.731
18.832
18.844
18.885
19.076

19.16
19.191
19.29

19.694
19.846
19.943

20.459
20.468
20.563

21.519
22.531

20
$ 320.00

83.20
73.60
64.00
54.40
44.80

wrnumvkuvn

49.92
33.28

wnWn

44.16
29.44

wnWn

38.40
25.60

wnWn

32.64
21.76

wnWn

26.88
17.92

W N



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 08/13/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Youth Race #2 Barrel Results

Paying to 1 Placings

1D Placings
1 Peyton Lovejoy
2 Hadley Noble
3 Hope Goff

2D Placings
1 Chloe Eley
2

3D Placings

1 Jillian Phelps
2

4D Placings
1 Kira Harwell

5D Placings
1 Khloe Kreischer

No Time

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

80% Payback

18.657
19.157
19.657
20.157
20.657

Lil Snip of Dual Rey
Goldie
Smokin Britches

Best B A Fancy Chick

Linda

April

Krazy Glue

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

Pool =
Pool =

18.657
18.731
18.832

19.29

19.694

20.468

22.531

S 112.00
S 29.12
S 25.76
S 2240
S 19.04
S 15.68
S 29.12
$ 25.76
S 2240
S 19.04
S 15.68



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA

Show Date 08/13/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Senior Barrel Results
80% Payback
Paying to 2 Placings

1D Time = 17.629
2D Time = 18.129
3D Time = 18.629
4D Time = 19.129
5D Time = 19.629

1D Placings
1 Shirley Cooper
2 Stephanie Higgins

2D Placings
1 Brittany Anderson - 1
2 Bettina Hoesel
3 Kim Yore -1
4 Kim Yore -2
5 Melanie Nevares

6 Dawn Oien -2

3D Placings
1 Jodi Kvinsland

2 Mandee dudley
3 Jill Schrader

4 Missy Murphy
5 Chris Jerde

4D Placings
1 Dawn Oien-1

5D Placings
1 Alicia Fox

No Time
Brittany Anderson - 2
Dawn QOien -3

Couny N on Profit
PC Mulberry Sun

Judge Six

First to Judge

IMA Girl Fling

ZS A Magic Man
Technicolour Flame
Honorable Frenchman

Runnin Down First

Geee Six

RT goalies advice

CW Pocos Frost

Hesa First Down French

Easyblustreak

JDK Dreamsicle

Pc Barjeweled
Fame Dun Bother Me

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

17.629
18.058

18.248
18.27
18.282
18.337
18.426
18.479

18.79

18.871
18.889
18.949
19.086

19.458

20.034

17
S 272.00
S 70.72
S 62.56
S 54.40
S 46.24
$ 38.08
$ 70.72
$ 62.56
S 54.40
$ 46.24
S 38.08



Mount Rainier Barrel Racing Assn
Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/13/2025
Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Senior Race #2 Barrel Results

Paying to 1 Placings

1D Time =
2D Time =
3D Time =
4D Time =
5D Time =

1D Placings
1 Shirley Cooper
2 Stephanie Higgins

2D Placings
1 Bettina Hoesel
2 Melanie Nevares

3D Placings
1 Jodi Kvinsland
2 Mandee dudley
3 Missy Murphy
4 Chris Jerde

4D Placings
1

5D Placings
1 Alicia Fox

No Time

80% Payback

17.629
18.129
18.629
19.129
19.629

Couny N on Profit
PC Mulberry Sun

First to Judge
Technicolour Flame

Runnin Down First

Geee Six

CW Pocos Frost

Hesa First Down French

JDK Dreamsicle

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

17.629
18.058

18.27
18.426

18.79
18.871
18.949

19.086

20.034

S 144.00
S 3744
S 33.12
S 28.80
S 24.48
S 20.16
S 43.56
S 39.24
S 3492
S 26.28



Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/13/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

6D-9D Novice Barrels

Paying to 1 Placings

6D Time =

7D Time =

8D Time =

9D Time =

Too Fast For Novice - 5D or Faster
Kaidence Yancey - 2
Emilie Steinborn - 1

6D Placings
1 Sarah Flansburg

7D Placings
1 Kyla Kelly - 2

8D Placings
1 Kensley Hill

9D Placings
1 Nicholas Gordon - 1
2 Khloe Kreischer
3 Grace Adams
4 Samantha Robinson
5 Molly Hutchins
6 Crystal Widmann
7 Lindsey Mclsaac

70% Payback
Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =
20.629 Pool =
21.129 Pool =
21.629 Pool =
22.129 Pool =

Like Drivin A Shelby

Moon Shine For Moses

Maizey

Brandy

Rango

Mr cinnamon crunch
Krazy Glue

Mason

Panda
Adashinformoney

CJ

Spud

No Time

21.033

21.16

22.027

22.467
22.531
24.343
25.918
26.834
32.914

40.64

S

12
252.00

75.60
68.04
57.96
50.40

75.60

68.04

57.96

50.40



Paying to

1D Placings
P 1 Stella Carlson
P1 2 Peyton Lovejoy
P1 3 Hadley Noble
4 Hope Goff
5

2D Placings
Pc 1 Emilie Steinborn
Pc 2 Jacquie Preston - 2
3 Kaydence Hill
4 Brooklynn Bell

3D Placings
P 1 Kira Harwell
P 2 Winter Felter
3 Quinny Doll

4D Placings

P 1 Maeve Doll

P¢ 2 Alyssa Hogue

P< 3 Kensley Hill
4 Maile Ayers
5 Alicia Fox
6 Kyla Kelly - 2
7 Samantha Robinson
8 Grace Adams
9 Karl Vogel

10 Lindsey Mclsaac

Emma Adams
Megan mcglothern

Mt. Rainier Barrel Racing Assn.

Location: Stewart's Arena 11109 Vail Rd SE. Yelm, WA
Show Date 08/13/2025

Contact: Brandon Amos (253) 375-3377

Pole Bending Results

80% Payback
2 Placings
1D Time = 20.885
2D Time = 21.885
3D Time = 22.885
4D Time = 23.885

One For Believin

Lil Snip of Dual Rey

Goldie
Smokin Britches

Mater

Sassys Lil Chick
Athena
Triggalicious

April
River
Copper

Showgirl

Chief

Rango

Jerry Del Rey
JDK Dreamsicle
Brandy

Panda

Mason
Mississippi
Spud

No Time
Zorro
Slick Jewel

Total Entries =
Jackpot Total =

Pool =
Pool =
Pool =
Pool =

20.885
21.624
21.641
21.667

21.945
22.072
22.336

22.38

23.17
23.399
23.527

24.242
24.539
25.074
25.681
27.092
28.617
29.451

34.68
42.374
54.817

S

N

N

23
552.00

165.60
149.04
126.96
110.40

99.36
66.24

89.42
59.62

76.18
50.78

66.24
44.16



